
1 April Wallace AHA Million Hearts Initiative Program Initiatives Manager april.wallace@heart.org (214) 706-2230
2 Julie Harvill AHA Million Hearts Initiative Operations Manager, Million Hearts Collaboration julie.harvill@heart.org (217) 725-7535
3 Chrissy Meyer American Heart Association Communications Director chrissy.meyer@heart.org (605) 360-2542
4 Pamela Miller American Heart Association Regional Grassroots Advocacy Director pamela.miller@heart.org (605) 310-3170
5 Megan Myers American Heart Association Government Relations Director megan.myers@heart.org (605) 261-7717
6 Gary Myers American Heart Association Senior Director gary.myers@heart.org (605) 215-1551
7 Robin Rinker Centers for Disease Control and Prevention Project Officer vqb2@cdc.gov (404) 498-1467
8 Julie Charbonneau City of Sioux Falls RN EM-QAC jcharbonneau@siouxfalls.org (605) 367-8760
9 Dan Friedrich Dakota State University Director of CAHIT Dan.friedrich@dsu.edu (605) 256-5555

10 Mallory Stasko Emory Centers for Training and Technical Assistance Manager, Health Communication & Planning mallory.stasko@emory.edu (404) 831-8187
11 Holly Arends Great Plains QIN/SDFMC Program Manager holly.arends@area-a.hcqis.org (605) 660-5436
12 Terra Houska Great Plains Tribal Chairmen's Health Board Tobacco Control Health Educator terra.houska@gptchb.org (605) 721-7606
13 Shannon Udy Great Plains Tribal Chairmen's Health Board PSE Health Educator shannon.udy@gptchb.org (605) 721-1922
14 Kevin Atkins HealthPOINT Engagement Manager kevin.atkins@dsu.edu (605) 256-5555
15 Leanne Kopfmann Huron Clinic CEO admin@huronclinic.com (605) 352-8691
16 Julia Schneider National Association of Chronic Disease Directors Consultant, CVH Team jschneider@chronicdisease.org (410) 804-6270
17 Miriam Patanian National Association of Chronic Disease Directors Lead Consultant for CVH and Health Systems patanian@chronicdisease.org (360) 918-4667
18 Mary Jo Garofoli National Forum for Heart Disease & Stroke Prevention Operations Analyst maryjo.garofoli@nationalforum.org (609) 516-9899
19 John Bartkus Pensivia Principal Program Manager t-john.bartkus@heart.org (817) 442-0910
20 Lynn Thomas Sanford Cardiovascular Director lynn.thomas@sanfordhealth.org (605) 940-2528
21 Eric Van Dusen Sanford Health/South Dakota EMS Association FlightParamedic eric.vandusen@sanfordhealth.org (605) 328-6393
22 Sarah Niemyer Sanford Heatlh Business Development Sarah.Niemeyer@SanfordHealth.org (605) 312-2162
23 Stan Kogan Sioux Falls Health Department Health Promotion Specialist skogan@siouxfalls.org (605) 367-8031
24 Tamee Livermont Sioux Falls Health Department Public Health Intern tlivermont@siouxfalls.org (605) 367-8286
25 Mary Michaels Sioux Falls Health Department Public Health Prevention Coordinator mmichaels@siouxfalls.org (605) 367-8286
26 Gypsy Wanna Sisseton Wahpeton Sioux Tribe Wellness Coordinator gypsy.wanna@ihs.gov (605) 742-3809
27 Audrey German Sisseton-Wahpeton Oyate Program Manager audrey.german@ihs.gov (605) 698-4204
28 Kristen Bunt South Dakota Association of Healthcare Organizations Director, Quality Integration kristen.bunt@sdaho.org (605) 361-2281
29 Karen Cudmore South Dakota Department of Health Cancer Programs Director karen.cudmore@state.sd.us (605) 773-5728
30 Katie Hill South Dakota Department of Health Communications Coordinator Katie.Hill@state.sd.us (605) 773-2790
31 Marty Link South Dakota Department of Health Director of EMS and Trauma marty.link@state.sd.us (605) 367-5372
32 Colleen Winter South Dakota Department of Health Division Director colleen.winter@state.sd.us (605) 773-3737
33 Paula Gibson South Dakota Department of Health Bon Homme Community Health paula.gibson@state.sd.us (605) 589-4318
34 Kiley Hump South Dakota Department of Health Chronic Disease Director kiley.hump@state.sd.us (605) 773-5610
35 Ashley Miller South Dakota Department of Health Epidemiologist ashley.miller@state.sd.us (605) 367-4342
36 Rachel Sehr South Dakota Department of Health Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention Coordinator Rachel.Sehr@state.sd.us (605) 367-5362
37 Mandi Atkins South Dakota Health Link Implementation Specialist mandi.atkins@dsu.edu (605) 270-4039
38 Stacie Davis South Dakota Health Link Clinitcal Engagement Consultant stacie.davis@dsu.edu (605) 256-5555
39 Whitney Garney Texas A&M Assistant Professor wrgarney@tamu.edu (979) 229-4301
40 Linda Stopp, MPA US DHHS OASH Region VIII Public Health Advisor linda.stopp@hhs.gov (303) 844-7891
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